Bay

Est. 2017
The last working copper top mash tun.
From Clynelish Distillery where it was in use from 1967.

Now happily retired to Blair Athol Distillery.
The only Mash Tun Bar in Scotland!

ALL PRODUCTS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

*PLEASE PLACE YOUR ORDER AT THE BAR*




Whisky Flights

Blair Athol Flight (our full selection of Blair Athol’s) £53.00
Blair Athol 12-yeat-old, Blair Athol Distillery Exclusive, Blair Athol ‘Fill Your
Own’ 11-year-old (exclusive), Blair Athol 20-year-old (limited & exclusive release)

Compass Flight (a whisky from the 4 major regions) £24.00
Glenkinchie Distiller’s Edition (Lowland), Clynelish 14-year-old (Highland),
Knockando 12-year-old (Speyside), Caol Ila Moch (Island)

Flavour Flight (a dram to tickle each taste bud) £21.00
Royal Lochnagar 12-year-old (sweet), Singleton 12-year-old (fruity), Blair Athol
12-year-old (spicy), Talisker 10-year-old (smoky)

Flora and Fauna Flight (a limited range produced only in the UK) £23.00
Linkwood 12-year-old, Benrinnes 15-year-old, Teaninich 10-year-old, Dailuaine
16-year-old

Limited Release Flight (showcasing limited edition bottlings) £63.00
Lagavulin 11-year-old Offerman Edition, Caol Ila 13-year-old Feis Ile 24,

Lagavulin 15-year-old Jazz Festival 23, Mortlach Become x Starck

Through the Years Flight (nothing but the very best) £160.00

Blair Athol 20-year-old, Mortlach 20-Year-Old, Dalwhinnie 30-year-old,
Talisker 30-yeat-old




Cocktails

The Copper Top

Blair Athol 12-year-old, Pedro Ximenes sherry, Benedictine liqueur, bitters.

Sweet but strong with citrus and herb undertones.
Stirred, served on ice.

Pitlochry Punch

Masala Chai infused Blair Athol 12-year-old, Ctéme D’ Peche, lemon oil,

soda, bitters.
Balanced, refreshing, and complex.
Served long over ice.

Auld Fashioned
Blair Athol Distillery Exclusive, maple syrup, bitters
Whisky forward.
Stirred served on ice.

Blair Athol Highball
Blair Athol 12-year-old, topped with Ginger ale and fresh lime.

Ciders

Thistly Cross Whisky Cask or Scottish Fruits

Spirits

All spirits are 25ml serving.

Ron Zacapa
Tanqueray
Tanqueray Seville
Ketel One

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£4.50

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.00




Single Malts

All spirits are 25ml serving.

*Blair Athol’'s Choice™

Blair Athol 12-Year-Old Dried fruit, spice, oak £6.00
Blair Athol Distillery Exclusive Caramel, toffee, honeycomb £11.00
Blair Athol 11-Year-Old Exclusive Chocolate, cinnamon, white pepper  £14.00
Blair Athol 20-Year-Old Spice, ginget, tropical fruits £22.00
Auchroisk 10-Year-Old Chocolate, malt, lemon £5.00
Benrinnes 15-Year-Old Brambles, liquorice, leather £6.00
Caol lla Moch Smoke, white peppet, grass £6.00
Caol lla Distillers Edition Smoke, creamy porridge, figs £7.00
Caol lla 13-Year-Old Feis lle 23 Fresh, sherry, spice, peat £15.00
Cardhu 12-Year-Old Sweet smoke, apples, pears £5.00
Cardhu Amber Rock Pears, sweet apples, spice £5.00
Cardhu Gold Reserve Honey, apple, cinnamon £5.00
Clynelish 14-Year-Old Cinnamon, lemon, beeswax £6.00
Clynelish Distillers Edition Orange, spice, strawberry £8.00
Cragganmore 12-Year-Old Orange, almond, hint of smoke ~ £5.00
Cragganmore Distillers Edition Sweet Malt, Banana, Vanilla £7.00
Dailuaine 16-Year-Old Full bodied, toffee, dates £6.00
Dalwhinnie 15-Year-Old Honey, citrus fruits, vanilla £5.00
Dalwhinnie Distillers Edition Caramel, nutmeg, orange oil £8.00
Glen Elgin 12-Year-Old Espresso, toffee, ginger £5.00
Glen Spey 12-Year-Old Dried grass, fruity calvados £5.00
Glenkinchie 12-Year-Old Heather, vanilla, grass £5.00
Glenkinchie Distillers Edition Batley, lemongrass, festive spice ~ £/.00
Glenlossie 10-Year-Old Cereal, hay, fruit £5.00
Inchgower 14-Year-Old Light, zesty citrus, medium spice £5.00

Knockando 12-Year-Old Brown sugar, pecan, cinnamon £5.00




Lagavulin 16-Year-Old

Lagavulin 11-Year-Old Offerman

Lagavulin Distillers Edition

Lagavulin 14-Year-Old Feis lle 23
Lagavulin 15-Year-Old Jazz Festival

Linkwood 12-Year-Old
Mannochmore 12-Year-Old
Mortlach 12-Year-Old
Mortlach 15-Year-Old
Mortlach 16-Year-Old

Royal Lochnagar 12-Year-Old

Singleton of Dufftown 12
Singleton of Dufftown 15
Singleton of Dufftown 18
Strathmill 12-Year-Old
Teaninich 10-Year-Old
Talisker 10-Year-Old
Talisker Storm

Talisker Distillers Edition
Talisker Port Ruighe
Talisker 18-Year-Old

Fruity sweetness, oak, peat

Tropical, peat, lemon, honey

Coffee, vanilla, smoky, barbeque

Sultana, cocoa, smoke

Sweet fruits, pepper, wood smoke

Vanilla, apple, honeysuckle
Fresh, grassy, dry

Oily, oak, raisins

Vanila, oak, spice, zest
Prune, spice, orange peel

Lemon, oil, toffee
Blackberry, hazelnut

Sweet oak, cinnamon, apricot
Vanilla, aniseed, plum

Hay, custard, apple

Herbal, barley sugar, coffee
Pepper, salt, smoke

Wood smoke, brine, chilli
Sea spray, peat, sweet sherry
Raisin, burnt toffee, smoke

Fruity sweetness, spicy, smoke

Blended and Grain

Johnnie Walker Vanilla &
Orchard Fruit Expression
Johnnie Walker Sweet &
Smoky Expression
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Double
Black

Caramel, vanilla, red berries

Peat, smoke, spice, dark berries

Spice, caramel, dried fruit, smoke

Honeycomb, dried fruit, smoke, tar

£9.00
£9.00

£10.00
£12.00
£19.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£4.00
£13.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£8.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£20.00

£4.00

£4.00
£5.00

£7.00




J
J
J
J

ohnnie Walker Green Cereal, coffee, chocolate, smoke
ohnnie Walker Blue label  Toffee, chocolate, grass, smoke
ohnnie Walker 18-Year-Old Orange, almond, light smoke

ohnnie Walker Celebratory Roast nuts, festive spice, gentle peat

Cladach Salt, honey, citrus

Aged and Rare

All aged and rare whiskies are Natural Cask Strength

Mortlach 20-Year-Old
Dalwhinnie 17-Year-Old
Clynelish Select Reserve
Mortlach Become x Starck
Dalwhinnie 30-Year-Old
Cameron Bridge 28-Year-Old
Singleton of Dufftown 25-Year-old
Mortlach 21-Year-Old
Lagavulin 26-Year-Old
Talisker 30-Year-Old

Port Ellen 32-Year-Old

Four Corners Release

Cardhu 16-Year-Old
Caol lla 14-Year-Old
Clynelish 16-Year-Old
Glenkinchie 16-Year-Old

Orange peel, oak, spice

Spice, fruits, vanilla

Vanilla, toffee, butterscotch
Honey, spice, ginger

Custard, herbal, spice

Vanilla, Butterscotch, Wood Spice
Tropical, vanilla, ginger, apple
Dried fruits, chili pepper, citrus
Toffee, wood, caramel, ash

Oak, smoke, pepper, salt

Caramel, dates, treacle

Sweet, spicy, dry, light pepper
Bold smoke, fresh salt

Honey, rich, tropical fruits

Flowers, marzipan, wood, apple

£8.00
£19.00
£9.00
£7.00
£17.00

£28.00
£20.00
£16.00
£20.00
£30.00
£32.00
£36.00
£32.00
£82.00
£80.00

£160.00

£17.00
£17.00
£11.00
£17.00



Special Releases

(2022)

The Singleton of Glen Ord 15 Flowety, marzipan, wood, apple £14.00
Clynelish 12-Year-Old Wax, citrus, pineapple £20.00
Cardhu 16-Year-Old Vibrant, tropical fruits, raspberries £18.00
Mortlach NAD Dark, sweet, fruity, grassy £28.00
Cameronbridge 26-Year-Old Butterscotch, caramel, toffee £28.00
(2023)
Talisker NAD Salt, smoke, spice £12.00
Singleton of Glendullan 14-Year-Old Toffee, golden fruits, velvet £34.00
Clynelish 10-Year-Old Vanilla, caramel, spice £17.00
Glenkinchie 27-Year-Old Floral, citrus, almond £30.00
(2024)
Caol lla 11-Year-Old Creamy, oak, spice £12.00
Talisker 8-Year-Old Salt, pepper, spice, apple, £9.00
Oban 10-Year-Old Orange, lemon, vanilla, oak £14.00
Singleton of Glen Ord 14-Year-Old Sweet, orange peel, peppet £16.00
Lagavulin 12-Year-Old Salt, smoke, sweet spice £18.00
Roseisle 12-Year-Old Vanilla ice-cream, rich fruits £18.00
Mortlach NAD Fruits, white peppet, creamy £29.00
Benrinnes 21-Year-Old Toffee, salt, spice £38.00

Beer

Spiced biscuits and marmalade, 5.0%

Wasted Degrees Amber Rye 440ml £5.00
Mango, pine, tangerine/pineapple

Wasted Degrees American IPA 3.9% 440ml £5.00

Wasted Degrees Pilsner Light, ctisp, hoppy 4.2% 440ml £5.00




Wine

Pinot Grigio, Sauvignon Blanc, Malbec, Merlot,
Kissing Tree Mini Bottles Shiraz, Zinfandel Rosé — 187ml £6.00

Tosti Prosecco — 20cl £7.50

Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Irn-Bru, Orange Juice, Apple
Juice, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Soda Water, Still or Sparkling Mineral £2.50

Water.
Hot Drinks

Americano £3.00

Cappuccino £3.25

Café Latte £3.25

Flat White £3.25

Espresso £2.75

Double Espresso £3.00
Hot Chocolate £3.25

Mocha £3.25

Tea (Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Lemon & Ginger) £2.75

Snacks

Mr Filbert’s Garlic & Rosemary Olives £3.50

Crisps (lightly sea salted, sea salt & cider vinegar, mature cheddar & chive) £1.75

Chrystal's Shortbread £9.00
Whisky Fudge £9.00
Blair Athol Millk Chocolate Filled Barrels £15.00

Caramel Macchiato Whisky Popcorn £5.00




WE WOULD LOVE TO SEE PHOTOS OF YOUR VISIT
WITH US SO PLEASE FEEL FREE TO POST AND TAG US AT
@BLAIRATHOLDISTILLERY




